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IN OFFICE

NEW PATIENT CONSULT
FOLLOW UP VISIT
EXERCISE/STRETCH
CHIROPRACTIC ADJUSTMENT

IN HOME & VIRTUAL

IN HOME CONSULT

IN HOME FOLLOW UP VISIT
TELE-HEALTH CONSULT
TELE-HEALTH FOLLOW UP VISIT

PACKAGES & MEMBERSHIPS

OFFICE VISIT FOLLOW UP PACKAGES
3 VISITS
6 VISITS
10 VISITS

IN HOME VISIT FOLLOW UP PACKAGES
3 VISITS
6 VISITS
10 VISITS

LONE STAR MEMBERSHIP

Includes 2 IN OFFICE follow up visits
per month (30 min)

*For established patients only

60060

$250
$120
$85
$50

$300
$170
$225
$95

$330
$660
$1,100

$480

$960
$1,610

$225/month

@lonestarsportandspine | lonestarsportandspine.com



