

IN OFFICE

NEW PATIENT CONSULT	\$250
FOLLOW UP VISIT	\$120
EXERCISE/STRETCH	\$85
CHIROPRACTIC ADJUSTMENT	\$50

IN HOME & VIRTUAL

IN HOME CONSULT	\$300
IN HOME FOLLOW UP VISIT	\$170
TELE-HEALTH CONSULT	\$225
TELE-HEALTH FOLLOW UP VISIT	\$95

PACKAGES & MEMBERSHIPS

OFFICE VISIT FOLLOW UP PACKAGES	I
3 VISITS	\$330
6 VISITS	\$660
10 VISITS	\$1,100
IN HOME VISIT FOLLOW UP PACKAGES	
3 VISITS	\$480
6 VISITS	\$960
10 VISITS	\$1,610

LONE STAR MEMBERSHIP
Includes 2 IN OFFICE follow up visits
per month (30 min)
*For established patients only

\$225/month







@lonestarsportandspine | lonestarsportandspine.com